AGENDA
Skagit Transit Community Advisory Committee
Tuesday January 10, 2023

VI.

VII.
VIIIL.

XI.

Call to Order & Roll

Introduction of Guests

Public Comments

December Meeting Minutes

Review of expected 2023 service changes

CAC Activities

e LaConner Library- Louise Edens
e CAC Table in the Lobby

Dec Snow routes and rerouting due to snow, ice and flooding- feedback?
Staff report

Chief Executive Officer status
Jan 26" with Board approval will be ride free day
Strategic Plan Restart

Regional Awareness committee report
Round Table

Adjournment

4:30

4:33

4:34

4:37

4:40

4:50

5:05
5:10

5:15

5:20

5:30



